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Tork Perforated Roll Towel Handi-Size

(White)

Tork Perforated Roll Towel Handi-Size - When you want to wipe up
water and other spills, Tork Perforated Roll Towels offer a soft and
high bulk solution. Thanks to its high absorbency, the spill holding
is superb, which reduces the number of towels you need to use.
The towel is strong enough for wiping all surfaces. Made from
100% recycled fibers has environmental benefits and is a positive
image builder. ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable Verified by
Independent Verification.

@ www.torkusa.com
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Shipping data
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Items
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene
and forest products company that offers personal care,

Consumer unit
73286610485
120

Poly

Transport unit
10073286610482
3600

30

22.71in

16in

24in

5ft3

1791b

2151b

Carton

7322540849608
0

0

9lin

40in

48in

101 ft3

tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is @ www.torkusa.com

considered a benchmark in sustainability and has been
named one of the worlds most ethical companies. For

more information, visit www.sca.com
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Alternative products

Product certificates

i l —

192182

SCA AfH Professional Hygiene

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: 866-SCA-TORK (866-722-8675)
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